

2419 North Point Drive Stevens Point, Wisconsin 54481 715-346-4992 friendsofschmeeckle@gmail.com www.uwsp.edu/schmeeckle

Mail this form with payment to:	Life Membership Levels
Friends of Schmeeckle Reserve 2419 North Point Drive	Enroll me as an Individual Life Member:
Stevens Point, WI 54481	\$1,000 lump sum payment enclosed
Enroll online: www.uwsp.edu/schmeeckle	\$500 first annual payment enclosed
Click on "Friends of Schmeeckle"	Enroll us as Joint Life Members :
Name(s):	\$1,500 lump sum payment enclosed
	\$750 first annual payment enclosed
Address:	_
City/State/Zip:	Preferred payment:
	Check: Payable to Friends of Schmeeckle
Phone:	Credit/Debit Card (fill out info below)
Email:	Name on card:
Newsletter: E-mail Mail Opt-out	Card number:
Opt-out of Life Member gift packet	Exp. Date: 3-digit code:
Tote bag, tumbler, notepad, keychain, magnet decal	Friends of Schmeeckle Reserve, Inc., is a nonprofit, 501(c)(3) charity. Donors
Please keep my donation anonymous.	deduct contributions as provided in IRS 170(c)(3).

Benefits of Life Membership

- No annual membership renewal Your Life Membership is always current!
- Donation is invested in Endowment Fund Generates support in perpetuity
- Life Member welcome gifts Receive a special Life Member travel mug, keychain, notebook, magnet, and tote bag
- Life Membership card and certificate Symbols of your commitment
- Name on recognition plaque Located inside the visitor center
- "Round the Reserve Friends newsletter Published three times per year
- 10% gift shop discount for life
 Offering nature-themed gifts and books

Outdoor Rentals reduced rates

Special discounting pricing to rent canoes, kayaks, snowshoes, cross-country skis, and more

Friends voting rights

Help set direction for the Friends

Event and program invitations
Field trips, workshops, and speakers

